:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7208071

Aug 29, 2023 - 14:59 (UTC)

In epoch 225,252 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 906716 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,341.44 USD

2 906717 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,341.44 USD

3 906718 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,341.44 USD

4 906719 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,341.44 USD

S 906720 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,341.44 USD

6 906721 + 32.000000000 ETH®
55,341.44 USD

7 906722 + 32.000000000 ETH®

55,341.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7208071
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/225252
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906716
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906717
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906718
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906719
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906720
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906721
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906722
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Validator Id

906723

906724

906725

906726

906727

906728

906729

906730

906731

Validator Id

243321

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,341.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
55,341.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,341.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,341.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,341.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,341.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,341.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,341.44 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
55,341.44 USD

Amount

- 0.015667764 ETH
27.09 USD

- 0.015705849 ETH&
27.16 USD

- 0.015678340 ETH&
27.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906723
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906724
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906725
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906726
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906727
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906728
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906729
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906730
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906731
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243321
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243323
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Validator Id

243324

243325

243328

243333

243334

Amount

- 0.015653261
27.07 USD

- 0.015695758
27.14 USD

- 0.054433733
94.13 USD

- 0.015686066
27.12 USD

- 0.015710760
27.17 USD

- 0.015666777
27.09 USD

- 0.015716868
27.18 USD

- 0.015692138
27.13 USD

- 0.015694923
27.14 USD

- 0.015688918
27.13 USD

- 0.015694401
27.14 USD

- 0.015664824
27.09 USD

- 0.054215489
93.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243325
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243326
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243328
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243329
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243330
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243331
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243332
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243333
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243334
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243335
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/243336

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 387807 + 0.038806489 ETH®
67.11 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/387807

