

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 06:39 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7208071</u>

DATE & TIME Aug 29, 2023 · 14:59 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 225,252 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	906716	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 55,341.44 USD
2	906717	+ 32.000000000 ETH   55,341.44 USD
<u>3</u>	906718	+ 32.000000000 ETH   55,341.44 USD
<u>4</u>	906719	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 55,341.44 USD
<u>5</u>	906720	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 55,341.44 USD
<u>6</u>	906721	+ 32.000000000 ETH
7	906722	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 55,341.44 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>8</u>	906723	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 55,341.44 USD	
<u>9</u>	906724	+ 32.000000000 ETH    55,341.44 USD	
<u>10</u>	906725	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 55,341.44 USD	
<u>11</u>	906726	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 55,341.44 USD	
<u>12</u>	906727	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 55,341.44 USD	
<u>13</u>	906728	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 55,341.44 USD	
<u>14</u>	906729	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 55,341.44 USD	
<u>15</u>	906730	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 55,341.44 USD	
<u>16</u>	906731	+ 32.000000000 ETH � 55,341.44 USD	
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
<u>1</u>	<u>243321</u>	- 0.015667764 ETH � 27.09 USD	
<u>2</u>	<u>243322</u>	- 0.015705849 ETH	
<u>3</u>	<u>243323</u>	- 0.015678340 ETH	

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>4</u>	<u>243324</u>	- 0.015653261 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>243325</u>	- 0.015695758 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>243326</u>	- 0.054433733 ETH   94.13 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>243327</u>	- 0.015686066 ETH
<u>8</u>	<u>243328</u>	- 0.015710760 ETH � 27.17 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>243329</u>	- 0.015666777 ETH
<u>10</u>	<u>243330</u>	- 0.015716868 ETH � 27.18 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>243331</u>	- 0.015692138 ETH � 27.13 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>243332</u>	- 0.015694923 ETH � 27.14 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>243333</u>	- 0.015688918 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>243334</u>	- 0.015694401 ETH � 27.14 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>243335</u>	- 0.015664824 ETH � 27.09 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>243336</u>	- 0.054215489 ETH <b>⊘</b> 93.76 USD

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>387807</u>	+ 0.038806489 ETH �
		67.11 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot